Name

Ryder Cruse
Sabastian Clark
Gavin Owen
Jake Meldrum
Johnny Boesch
Riffe Holmes
John Kenney
Carson Edminster
Michael Green
Conner Mounts
Charles Marvin
Hunter Howell
Ethan Gonzales
Jared Sprouffske
Dayton Garner
Jake Jeske
Jayden Carras

RAINIER MOUNTAINEERS
2020-21 Varsity Baseball

Position
IN/C
OF
IN/P
OF/IN
IN/OF
IN
OF/IN/P
OF/P
C/IN
OF
OF
IN/OF
P/IN
OF
IN/C
OF/P
OF

Year
9
9

10
8
9

12
9

12

12
8

10
8

11
9
8

10

12
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Let the Players Play ~ Letthe Coaches Coach ~ Let the Officials Officiate ~ Letthe Spectators be Positive



